
 

Accountancy School 
CIMA Timetable

Strategic Level - Objective Test Course

Financial Strategy (F3)

Subject Date Day Lecturer Venue Time

CIMA F3 16-Apr Thursday Michael Barry Dublin Dawson St 6.30 pm - 9.30 pm

CIMA F3 23-Apr Thursday Michael Barry Dublin Dawson St 6.30 pm - 9.30 pm

CIMA F3 25-Apr Saturday Michael Barry Dublin Dawson St 6.30 pm - 9.30 pm

CIMA F3 30-Apr Thursday Michael Barry Dublin Dawson St 6.30 pm - 9.30 pm

CIMA F3 01-May Friday Michael Barry Dublin Dawson St 6.30 pm - 9.30 pm

CIMA F3 07-May Thursday Michael Barry Dublin Dawson St 6.30 pm - 9.30 pm

CIMA F3 08-May Friday Michael Barry Dublin Dawson St 6.30 pm - 9.30 pm

CIMA F3 14-May Thursday Michael Barry Dublin Dawson St 6.30 pm - 9.30 pm

CIMA F3 15-May Thursday Michael Barry Dublin Dawson St 6.30 pm - 9.30 pm

CIMA F3 Revision 28-May Thursday Michael Barry Dublin Dawson St 10.00 am - 5.00 pm

CIMA F3 Revision 29-May Friday Michael Barry Dublin Dawson St 10.00 am - 5.00 pm

Strategic Management (E3)

Subject Date Day Lecturer Venue Time

CIMA E3 13-Apr Monday Martin Corboy Dublin Dawson St 6.30 pm - 9.30 pm

CIMA E3 19-Apr Sunday Martin Corboy Dublin Dawson St 6.30 pm - 9.30 pm

CIMA E3 20-Apr Monday Martin Corboy Dublin Dawson St 6.30 pm - 9.30 pm

CIMA E3 27-Apr Monday Martin Corboy Dublin Dawson St 6.30 pm - 9.30 pm

CIMA E3 11-May Monday Martin Corboy Dublin Dawson St 6.30 pm - 9.30 pm

CIMA E3 18-May Monday Martin Corboy Dublin Dawson St 10.00 am - 5.00 pm

CIMA E3 23-May Saturday Martin Corboy Dublin Dawson St 6.30 pm - 9.30 pm

CIMA E3 25-May Monday Martin Corboy Dublin Dawson St 6.30 pm - 9.30 pm

CIMA E3 Revision 31-May Sunday Martin Corboy Dublin Dawson St 10.00 am - 5.00 pm

CIMA E3 Revision 01-Jun Monday Martin Corboy Dublin Dawson St 10.00 am - 5.00 pm

Risk Management (P3)

Subject Date Day Lecturer Venue Time

CIMA P3 14-Apr Tuesday Martin Corboy Dublin Dawson St 6.30 pm - 9.30 pm

CIMA P3 21-Apr Tuesday Martin Corboy Dublin Dawson St 6.30 pm - 9.30 pm

CIMA P3 28-Apr Tuesday Martin Corboy Dublin Dawson St 6.30 pm - 9.30 pm

CIMA P3 05-May Tuesday Martin Corboy Dublin Dawson St 6.30 pm - 9.30 pm

CIMA P3 12-May Tuesday Martin Corboy Dublin Dawson St 6.30 pm - 9.30 pm

CIMA P3 19-May Tuesday Martin Corboy Dublin Dawson St 6.30 pm - 9.30 pm

CIMA P3 24-May Sunday Martin Corboy Dublin Dawson St 6.30 pm - 9.30 pm

CIMA P3 26-May Tuesday Martin Corboy Dublin Dawson St 6.30 pm - 9.30 pm

CIMA P3 02-May Tuesday Martin Corboy Dublin Dawson St 6.30 pm - 9.30 pm

CIMA P3 Revision 13-Jun Saturday Martin Corboy Dublin Dawson St 10.00 am - 5.00 pm

CIMA P3 Revision 14-Jun Sunday Martin Corboy Dublin Dawson St 10.00 am - 5.00 pm

*All Dublin lectures are held at Independent Colleges, 60-63 Dawson Street, Dublin 2.

**Independent Colleges reserves the right to amend any of the above details.

***Please note that course commencement will depend on student demand.

Provisional


